
Food & Beverages



Non-alcoholic Beverages
Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Spezi (Lemonade & Coke) € 3,20

Coca Cola zero, Coca Cola light (Diet Coke) € 3,70

Almdudler € 3,70

Ice Tea € 3,30

€ 4,90

Römerquelle (mineral water) sparkling / still € 2,90

€ 6,10

Apple Juice € 3,40

Apple Juice with Soda Water € 4,20

Fruit Juice Currant, Multivitamin, Mango, Orange € 3,60

Fruit Juice Currant, Multivitamin, Mango, Orange

with Soda Water € 4,80

Soda Water € 2,70

€ 3,50

Soda Water Lemon, Elderberry or Raspberry € 2,90

€ 3,90

0,30 l

0,33 l

0,35 l

0,30 l

0,50 l

0,33 l

0,70 l

0,30 l

0,50 l

0,30 l

0,50 l

0,30 l

0,50 l

0,30 l

0,50 l

(carbonated beverage made of herbal extracts)

Tea Specialties in TEA for ONE € 4,10

(extra tea card)

Glühwein € 4,90

Coffee € 3,30

Cappuccino € 3,60

Espresso € 2,60

Double-Espresso € 4,10

Latte Macchiato € 3,90

Espresso Macchiato € 2,80

Hot Chocolate (with Milk) and Whipped Cream € 4,40

(hot wine)
O

G

G

G

G

Hot Beverages

All Coffees also decaffeinated (same Price)

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.

Stiegl Beer on Tap € 2,60

€ 3,50

€ 4,50

Radler (Beer with Lemonade) € 3,70

€ 4,70

Premium Wheat Beer € 3,90

€ 4,90

Wheat Beer with Cola € 5,10

Stiegl beer non-alcoholic € 5,20

Wheat Beer non-alcoholic € 5,50

0,20 l

0,30 l

0,50 l

0,30 l

0,50 l

0,30 l

0,50 l

0,50 l

0,50 l

0,50 l

Beer A

Aperitif
Campari Soda € 5,90

Campari Orange € 5,90

4 cl

4 cl

Martini Bianco dry € 4,90

Martini Bianco rosso € 4,90

4 cl

4 cl

Gordon‘s Gin € 5,00

Hendrick‘s Gin € 7,00

Bacardi Cola 4 € 7,90

Bacardi Orange 4 € 7,90

Cola Rum 4 € 7,90

Vodka Orange 4 € 7,90

4 cl

4 cl

cl

cl

cl

cl

Mixed Drinks

Prosecco € 4,90

€ 34,00

Schlumberger “White Secco” € 39,00

Veuve Clicquot € 95,00

Glass

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

Sparkling Wine



Grüner Veltliner (white wine) € 3,10

Riesling (white wine) € 4,40

Zweigelt (red wine) € 3,60

Rioja (red wine) € 4,90

Lambrusco (red or white wine) € 3,10

White Wine with Soda Water € 3,30

White Wine with Sprite € 3,60

Red Wine with Soda Water € 3,90

Red Wine with Sprite € 4,10

Hugo (Prosecco, Soda Water, Elder Syrup, Mint) € 6,50

Aperol-Spritz € 5,90

Blackberry-Spritz € 5,90

Veneziano (Aperol, Prosecco) € 6,50

1/8 l

1/8 l

1/8 l

1/8 l

1/8 l

1/4 l

1/4 l

1/4 l

1/4 l

Open Wines

White Wine Bottles

Red Wine Bottles

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio

€ 37,00

€ 37,00

0,75 l

0,75 l

A wonderful, complex Wine with a distinctive smell of gooseberry and tender blossoms.

The primary fruit flavours of Sauvignon Blanc are lime, green apple, and white peach.

Pinot Grigio is usually delicately fragrant and mildly floral with

lightly lemon-citrus flavours.

Zweigelt

Bardolino

Villa Antinori

€ 39,00

€ 39,00

€ 49,00

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

Medium purple in the glass, this wine smells of dusty cassis. In the mouth, dark cherry

and cassis flavours mix with dusty earth and faint tannins. Simple and pleasurable.

Fruity fragrance that reminds of raspberries, strawberries and wild cherries.

The taste is delicate, fresh, tasty, harmonic and very pleasant.

Rustic red at the core, additional hues of black cherry and dark red garnet perpetuate

throughout the glass, especially just before the rim. The finish is medium-long with

cedar and earthy accents on the aftertaste.

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



Liqueur & Bitters

Cognac & Brandy

Whiskey

Schnapps

Limoncello € 3,90

Amaretto € 3,90

Eggnog (egg liqueur) € 3,90

Ramazotti € 3,90

Averna € 3,90

Fernet € 3,90

Bailey’s € 4,90

Jägermeister € 3,90

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

H

C

G

Remy Martin VSOP € 5,50

Hennessy € 5,50

2 cl

2 cl

Jim Beam (Bourbon) € 4,50

Ballantines (Scotch) € 4,50

Jack Daniels (Scotch) € 4,90

Chivas Regal (Scotch) € 5,50

Jameson (Irish Whiskey) € 5,50

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

Obstler (fruit schnapps) € 3,00

Williams Birne (pear schnapps) € 3,50

Marille (apricot schnapps) € 3,50

Grappa € 4,00

Tequila € 4,00

Nussschnaps (nut schnapps) € 4,00

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

No selling of alcoholic drinks to minors! No selling of spirits, mixed drinks with

alcohol to persons under the age of 18. Youth Protection Act of Salzburg is in place.

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



Small mixed Salad

Chef Salad

Insalata Nizza

Salad Primavera

Fitness-Salad

Salad Surf & Turf

€ 5,50

€ 10,50

€

€

€ 13,10

€ 16,90

G

G

G

B

Salad with Ham, Salami and Cheese

Salad with Tuna, Anchovy and Onion

Salad with Feta, Olives and Onion

Salad with Turkey Breast

Salad with

10,50

10,50

Turkey Breast and King Prawns (3 pieces each)

Starters

Soups

Salads

Caprese

Pizza-Flatbread

Escargots

€ 9,50

€ 5,50

€ 6,20

€ 10,90

G | O

A

A | G | R

Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil

with Garlic or Tomato Sauce

with Garlic and Tomato Sauce

au gratin with cheese and fresh toast

Noodle, Frittaten (sliced pancakes) or

Fried Batter Pearls Soup

Vegetable Soup

Zuppa Pavese

Garlic Soup with Croutons

Tomato Soup with Whipped Cream

€ 5,10

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

A | C | L

A | L

A | L

A | C | G | L

A | C | F | G

Clear Soup with an egg yolk and toast with Parmesan

Optional with

Yoghurt-Garlic-Dressing ,

Herbal Dressing

or Vinegar and Oil

G

G

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



Pasta
Spaghetti Pomodoro

Spaghetti Aglio Olio e Peperoncino

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Carbonara

Spaghetti Frutti di Mare

Spaghetti Mama Mia

Tortellini Milanese

Tortellini Gorgonzola

Penne Arrabiata (spicy!)

Penne de la Casa

Penne Rucola e Gamberetti

Tagliatelle Barolo

Lasagne al forno

Noodle Pan

A

A

A

A | G

A | B

A | B

A | G

A | G

A

A

A | B

A | G

A

A | G

€ 9,50

€ 9,90

€ 10,90

€ 10,90

€ 12,90

€ 17,40

€ 11,90

€ 11,90

€ 10,50

€ 10,90

€ 14,90

€ 11,90

€ 11,90

€ 16,90

with Tomato Sauce

with Garlic

with Rocket, Prawns, Parmesan flakes and Cherry tomatoes

, Jalapeno, Parsley and Olive Oil

with Tomato-Meat-Sauce

with Bacon in Heavy Cream Sauce

with Seafood, Garlic, Parsley and Olive Oil

with King Prawns, Garlic, Parsley and Olive Oil

with Ham in Heavy Cream Sauce

with Gorgonzola Sauce

with Onion, Carrots in Tomato Sauce

with Ham, Salami, Champignons in Tomato Sauce

Tricolour Noodles with Ham in Heavy Cream Sauce

Homemade Lasagne with Meat-Sauce

Consisting of: Spaghetti Aglio Olio e Peperoncino,

Penne Arrabiata (spicy!) and

Tagliatelle Barolo

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



Pizza
Margarita

Siziliana

Torino

Milano

Parma

Diavolo (scharf!)

Cipolle

Romana

Palermo

Calzone

Hawaii

Capricciosa

Napolitana

Contadino

A | G

A | G

A | G

A | G

A | G

A | G

| G

A | G

A | D | G

A | G

A | G

A | G

A | D | G

A | C | G

€ 9,90

€ 10,50

€ 10,70

with

€ 10,90

€ 10,90

€ 11,10

€ 11,10

€ 11,50

€ 11,90

€ 11,90

€ 11,90

€ 11,90

€ 11,90

€ 11,90

with Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Garlic

Champignons

with Salami

with Ham

with , Salami and spicy Jalapenos

with Salami and Onion

with Ham and Champignons

with Tuna and Onion

A

with Tomato Sauce and Cheese

filled with Ham and Champignons

with Ham, Pineapple and Peach

with Artichokes, Ham and Champignons

with Anchovy, Sardines and Salami

with Corn, Bacon and Egg

Tomato Sauce, Cheese and

Tomato Sauce, Cheese and

Tomato Sauce, Cheese and

Tomato Sauce, Cheese

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



Pizza
Firenze

Roma

Quattro Formaggi

Verdure

Americano

Frutti di Mare

Quattro Stagione

Titanic

La Vida

Caprese

Rucola

Rucola e Prosciutto

A | G

A | G

A | G

A | G

A | G

A | G | R

A | B | G

A | C | G

A | G

A | G

A | G

A | G

€ 11,90

€ 11,90

€ 11,90

€ 12,90

€ 12,90

€ 12,90

€ 12,90

€ 12,90

€ 12,90

€ 10,90

€ 12,90

€ 14,90

: € 0,80

Rest: € 1,00

with Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes and fresh Basil

with Cherry Tomatoes and Parmesan Flakes

with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes, Parmesan Flakes

and Parma Ham

Small Pizza: minus - € 1,00

with Salami, Ham, Capers and Olives

with Salami, Champignons and Jalapenos

with different sorts of Cheese

with Champignons, Asparagus, Olives,

Artichokes, Capers and Paprika

with Ham, Champignons, Salami and Jalapenos

with Seafood

with Ham, Asparagus, Shrimps, Artichokes

and Champignons

with Sauce Bolognese, Paprika and Egg

Margarita with fresh Salad and Dressing on top

Extra charge for extras:

Garlic, Onion, Paprika, Corn

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce and

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese and

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese,

Tomato Sauce,

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Rocket,

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



House Specialities
Coteletta della Casa

Wiener Schnitzel from Pork

Champignonrahmschnitzel from Pork

Hausschnitzel

Piccata Milanese

Grilled Plate from Turkey, Pork and Veal

Steaktoast from Pork

Chicken Wings

Calamari Fritti

G

A | C

G

G

A | C | G

G

A | C

A

D | R

B

€ 12,90

€ 14,90

€ 15,90

€ 15,90

€ 18,90

€ 18,90

with

€ 16,90

€ 16,90

€ 11,90

€ 19,90

Pommes Frites

Escalope from Pork on toasted Bread, Onions,

Cocktail Sauce and fried Egg

Steaktoast from Turkey (€ 2,00 extra charge)

Escalope from Pork with Pommes Frites

with Parsley Potatoes or Pommes Frites and Cranberries

Wiener Schnitzel from Turkey (€ 2,00 extra charge)

Escalope from Pork with Rice in a Heavy Cream Champignon Sauce

Escalope from Pork with Ham and Asparagus, Au Gratin with Cheese,

and Pommes Frites

Escalope from Veal breaded in Egg and Parmesan,

with Spaghetti in Tomato Sauce

with mixed Salad

with Roast Potato and mixed Salad

fried Squid Rings on Salad

with Vegetable-Rice

King Prawns en Brochette

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



Small Plates

Desserts

Ham-Cheese-Toast

Ham-Cheese-Toast and mixed Salad

Grilled Sausages

Portion of French fries

A | G

A | G

A | G | M

A | G

€ 4,90

€ 7,90

with

€ 4,90

€ 7,90

€ 5,50

with Ketchup and Mayonnaise

Ketchup and Mayonnaise

with Ketchup or Mayonnaise

with French Fries

1 Pair of Frankfurter Sausage and Bread

Homemade Tiramisu

Apple-Strudel

Apple-Strudel with 2 scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream

Topfenstrudel

Topfenstrudel with 2 scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream

Hot Chocolate-Nut Cake

Chocolate Soufflé

Nutella Calzone

Pancakes

Irish Coffee

A | F | G

A

A | G

A | G

A | G

A | C | F | G | H

A | C | F | G | H

A | C | F | G | H

A | C | G

G

€ 5,50

€ 4,50

€ 6,90

€ 4,90

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,90

€ 8,90

€ 7,90

€ 8,50

with Berries and Vanilla Ice Cream

2 Pieces with Cones of Ice Cream

(Strudel with soft quark cheese)

Every Meal on the Menu can be ordered to-go!

with 1 scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream

Enjoy your Meal!

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



Pizzeria & Cafe La Vida

Opening Hours:

Kitchen Hours:

Tuesday: closing day

5671 Bruck | Glocknerstraße 29

Tel. 0043 (0)6545 / 6443-0

E-Mail: la-vida@sbg.at

www.lavida-bruck.at

Monday - Sunday: 10:00 am - 11:45 pm

11:00 am - 2:00 pm and 5:00 - 10:00 pm

Sundays throughout

from 11:00 am - 10:00 pm

Monday - Friday

11:00 am - 2:00 pm

only .... € 10,90

A Cereal containing Gluten, in particular

Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oat or Hybrid Seed

Crustaceans and Products obtained

therefrom

Egg von Poultry and Products obtained

therefrom

Fish and Products obtained therefrom

Peanuts and Products obtained therefrom

Soybeans and Products obtained therefrom

Milk or Lactose, every kind of Livestock-Milk

Products obtained therefrom

Edible Nuts

Celeriac and Products obtained therefrom

Mustard and Products obtained therefrom

Sesame Seed and Products obtained

therefrom

Sulphites

Products from Lupines

Molluscs e.g. Shells, Oysters, Escargots

and Products obtained therefrom

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

L

M

N

O

P

R

Allergen-Information

Lunch-Menu:


