# Pizzeria & Cafe

## Food & Beverages

Non-alcoholic Beverages		
Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Spezi (Lemonade & Coke)	0,30 l	€ 3,20
Coca Cola zero, Coca Cola light (Diet Coke)	0,33 l	€ 3,70
Almdudler (carbonated beverage made of herbal extracts)	0,35 l	€ 3,70
Ice Tea	0,30 l	€ 3,30
	0,50 l	€ 4,90
Römerquelle (mineral water) sparkling / still	0,33 l	€ 2,90
	0,70	€ 6,10
Apple Juice	0,30	€ 3,40
Apple Juice with Soda Water	0,50 l	€ 4,20
Fruit Juice Currant, Multivitamin, Mango, Orange	0,30 l	€ 3,60
Fruit Juice Currant, Multivitamin, Mango, Orange		
with Soda Water	0,50	€ 4,80
Soda Water	0,30	€ 2,70
	0,50	€ 3,50
Soda Water Lemon, Elderberry or Raspberry	0,301	€ 2,90
	0,50	€ 3,90
Hot Beverages		
Tea Specialties in TEA for ONE	10.00	€ 4,10
(extra tea card)		
Glühwein (hot wine) <sup>°</sup>		€ 4,90
Coffee		€ 3,30
Cappuccino <sup>G</sup>		€ 3,60
Espresso		€ 2,60
Double-Espresso		€ 4,10
Latte Macchiato <sup>G</sup>		€ 3,90
Espresso Macchiato <sup>G</sup>		€ 2,80
Hot Chocolate (with Milk) and Whipped Cream <sup>G</sup>		€ 4,40

#### All Coffees also decaffeinated (same Price)

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.



Beer <sup>A</sup>		
Stiegl Beer on Tap	0,20	€ 2,60
	0,30	€ 3,50
	0,50	€ 4,50
Radler (Beer with Lemonade)	0,30	€ 3,70
	0,50	€ 4,70
Premium Wheat Beer	0,301	€ 3,90 € 4,90
Wheat Beer with Cola	0,50	€ 4,90
	0,50	€ 5,20
Stiegl beer non-alcoholic Wheat Beer non-alcoholic	0,50	€ 5,20
Wheat Beer Hon-alcoholic	0,50	€ 5,50
Aperitif		
Campari Soda	4 cl	€ 5,90
Campari Orange	4 cl	€ 5,90
Martini Bianco dry	4 cl	€ 4,90
Martini Bianco rosso	4 cl	€ 4,90
Mixed Drinks		
Gordon's Gin	4 cl	€ 5,00
Hendrick's Gin	4 cl	€7,00
Bacardi Cola	4 cl	€ 7,90
Bacardi Orange	4 cl	€ 7,90
Cola Rum	4 cl	€ 7,90
Vodka Orange	4 cl	€ 7,90

### Sparkling Wine

Prosecco	Glass	€ 4,90
	0,75 l	€ 34,00
Schlumberger "White Secco"	0,75 l	€ 39,00
Veuve Clicquot	0,75 l	€ 95,00



#### **Open Wines**

Grüner Veltliner (white wine)	1/8 I	€	3,10
Riesling (white wine)	1/8	€	4,40
Zweigelt (red wine)	1/8	€	3,60
Rioja (red wine)	1/8	€	4,90
Lambrusco (red or white wine)	1/8	€	3,10
White Wine with Soda Water	1/4	€	3,30
White Wine with Sprite	1/4	€	3,60
Red Wine with Soda Water	1/4	€	3,90
Red Wine with Sprite	1/4	€	4,10
Hugo (Prosecco, Soda Water, Elder Syrup, Mint)		€	6,50
Aperol-Spritz		€	5,90
Blackberry-Spritz		€	5,90
Veneziano (Aperol, Prosecco)		€	6,50

#### White Wine Bottles

Sauvignon Blanc	0,751	€ 37,00
A wonderful, complex Wine with a distinctive smell of gooseberry and tender blossoms.		
The primary fruit flavours of Sauvignon Blanc are lime, green apple, and white peach.		and the second
Pinot Grigio	0,751	€ 37,00
Pinot Grigio is usually delicately fragrant and mildly floral with		
lightly lemon-citrus flavours.		

#### Red Wine Bottles

<b>Zweigelt</b> Medium purple in the glass, this wine smells of dusty cassis. In the mouth, dark cherry and cassis flavours mix with dusty earth and faint tannins. Simple and pleasurable.	0,75	€ 39,00
<b>Bardolino</b> Fruity fragrance that reminds of raspberries, strawberries and wild cherries. The taste is delicate, fresh, tasty, harmonic and very pleasant.	0,75	€ 39,00
Villa Antinori Rustic red at the core, additional hues of black cherry and dark red garnet perpetuate throughout the glass, especially just before the rim. The finish is medium-long with cedar and earthy accents on the aftertaste.	0,75 l	€ 49,00



#### Liqueur & Bitters

Liqueur e Diocere		
Limoncello	2 cl	€ 3,90
Amaretto <sup>H</sup>	2 cl	€ 3,90
Eggnog (egg liqueur) <sup>c</sup>	2 cl	€ 3,90
Ramazotti	2 cl	€ 3,90
Averna	2 cl	€ 3,90
Fernet	2 cl	€ 3,90
Bailey's <sup>G</sup>	2 cl	€ 4,90
Jägermeister	2 cl	€ 3,90
Cognac & Brandy		
Remy Martin VSOP	2 cl	€ 5,50
Hennessy	2 cl	€ 5,50
Whiskey		
Jim Beam (Bourbon)	2 cl	€ 4,50
Ballantines (Scotch)	2 cl	€ 4,50
Jack Daniels (Scotch)	2 cl	€ 4,90
Chivas Regal (Scotch)	2 cl	€ 5,50
Jameson (Irish Whiskey)	2 cl	€ 5,50
Schnapps		
Obstler (fruit schnapps)	2 cl	€ 3,00
Williams Birne (pear schnapps)	2 cl	€ 3,50
Marille (apricot schnapps)	2 cl	€ 3,50
Grappa	2 cl	€ 4,00
Tequila	2 cl	€ 4,00
Nussschnaps (nut schnapps)	2 cl	€ 4,00

No selling of alcoholic drinks to minors! No selling of spirits, mixed drinks with alcohol to persons under the age of 18. Youth Protection Act of Salzburg is in place.



#### Starters

Caprese GIO	€	9,50
Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil		
Pizza-Flatbread <sup>A</sup>		
with Garlic or Tomato Sauce	€	5,50
with Garlic and Tomato Sauce	€	6,20
<b>Escargots</b> A   G   R au gratin with cheese and fresh toast	€ 1	10,90

#### Soups

Noodle, Frittaten (sliced pancakes) or		
Fried Batter Pearls Soup	€	5,10
Vegetable Soup	€	6,50
Zuppa Pavese All	€	6,50
Clear Soup with an egg yolk and toast with Parmesan		
Garlic Soup with Croutons Alcigit	€	6,50
Tomato Soup with Whipped Cream AICIFIG	€	6,50
Salads		
Small mixed Salad	€	5,50
Chef Salad <sup>G</sup>	€1	0,50
Salad with Ham, Salami and Cheese		
Insalata Nizza <sup>G</sup>	€ 1	0,50
Salad with Tuna, Anchovy and Onion		
Salad Primavera <sup>G</sup>	€1	0,50
Salad with Feta, Olives and Onion		
Fitness-Salad	€1	3,10
Salad with Turkey Breast		
Salad Surf & Turf <sup>B</sup>	€ 1	6,90
Salad with Turkey Breast and King Prawns (3 pieces each)		

**Optional with** Yoghurt-Garlic-Dressing <sup>G</sup>, Herbal Dressing <sup>G</sup> or Vinegar and Oil

> Pizzeria & Cafe La Vida

#### Pasta

Spaghetti Pomodoro <sup>A</sup> with Tomato Sauce	€	9,50
Spaghetti Aglio Olio e Peperoncino <sup>A</sup> with Garlic, Jalapeno, Parsley and Olive Oil	€	9,90
Spaghetti Bolognese <sup>A</sup> with Tomato-Meat-Sauce	€ 1	0,90
<b>Spaghetti Carbonara</b> Alg with Bacon in Heavy Cream Sauce	€ 1	10,90
<b>Spaghetti Frutti di Mare</b> A   B with Seafood, Garlic, Parsley and Olive Oil	€ 1	12,90
Spaghetti Mama Mia AIB with King Prawns, Garlic, Parsley and Olive Oil	€ 1	17,40
Tortellini Milanese AIG with Ham in Heavy Cream Sauce	€ 1	11,90
Tortellini Gorgonzola Alg with Gorgonzola Sauce	€ 1	11,90
Penne Arrabiata (spicy!) <sup>A</sup> with Onion, Carrots in Tomato Sauce	€ 1	10,50
Penne de la Casa <sup>A</sup> with Ham, Salami, Champignons in Tomato Sauce	€ 1	10,90
Penne Rucola e Gamberetti A   B with Rocket, Prawns, Parmesan flakes and Cherry tomatoes	€ 1	14,90
Tagliatelle Barolo AIG   Tricolour Noodles with Ham in Heavy Cream Sauce	€ 1	11,90
Lasagne al forno <sup>A</sup> Homemade Lasagne with Meat-Sauce	€ 1	11,90
Noodle Pan Alg Consisting of: Spaghetti Aglio Olio e Peperoncino, Penne Arrabiata (spicy!) and Tagliatelle Barolo	€ 1	16,90



#### **P**izza

Margarita Alg with Tomato Sauce and Cheese	€	9,90
Siziliana Alg with Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Garlic	€ 1	0,50
<b>Torino</b> Alg with Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Champignons	€ 1	0,70
Milano Al G with Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Salami	€ 1	0,90
Parma Alg with Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Ham	€ 1	0,90
<b>Diavolo (scharf!)</b> A   G with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Salami and spicy Jalapenos	€ 1	1,10
<b>Cipolle</b> <sup>A</sup>   <sup>G</sup> with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Salami and Onion	€ 1	1,10
<b>Romana</b> <sup>A   G</sup> with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham and Champignons	€ 1	1,50
<b>Palermo</b> AIDIG with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Tuna and Onion	€1	1,90
<b>Calzone</b> <sup>A G</sup> filled with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham and Champignons	€ 1	1,90
<b>Hawaii</b> <sup>A   G</sup> with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pineapple and Peach	€ 1	1,90
<b>Capricciosa</b> Alg with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Artichokes, Ham and Champignons	€ 1	1,90
<b>Napolitana</b> AIDIG with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Anchovy, Sardines and Salami	€ 1	1,90
<b>Contadino</b> AICIG with Tomato Sauce Cheese Corp. Bacon and Egg	€ 1	1,90

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.

La Vida

#### **D**izza

Firenze Alg	€ 11,90
with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Salami, Ham, Capers and Olives	
Roma Alg	€ 11,90
with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Salami, Champignons and Jalapenos	
Quattro Formaggi Al G	€ 11,90
with Tomato Sauce and different sorts of Cheese	
Verdure <sup>A</sup>   <sup>G</sup>	€ 12,90
with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Champignons, Asparagus, Olives, Artichokes, Capers and Paprika	
Americano Al G	€ 12,90
with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Champignons, Salami and Jalapenos	
Frutti di Mare Algir	€ 12,90
with Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Seafood	
Quattro Stagione AIBIG	€ 12,90
with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Asparagus, Shrimps, Artichokes and Champignons	
Titanic AICIG	€ 12,90
with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Sauce Bolognese, Paprika and Egg	
La Vida <sup>A</sup> I <sup>G</sup>	€ 12,90
Margarita with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, fresh Salad and Dressing on top	
Caprese <sup>A</sup> I <sup>G</sup>	€ 10,90
with Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes and fresh Basil	
Rucola Al G	€ 12,90
with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes and Parmesan Flakes	
Rucola e Prosciutto Al G	€ 14,90
with Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes, Parmesan Flakes and Parma Ham	

Extra charge for extras: Garlic, Onion, Paprika, Corn: € 0,80 Rest: € 1,00

Small Pizza: minus - € 1,00



## House Specialities

<b>Coteletta della Casa</b> <sup>G</sup> Escalope from Pork with Pommes Frites	€ 12,90
Wiener Schnitzel from Pork AIC with Parsley Potatoes or Pommes Frites and Cranberries Wiener Schnitzel from Turkey (€ 2,00 extra charge)	€ 14,90
<b>Champignonrahmschnitzel from Pork</b> <sup>G</sup> Escalope from Pork with Rice in a Heavy Cream Champignon Sauce	€ 15,90
<b>Hausschnitzel</b> <sup>G</sup> Escalope from Pork with Ham and Asparagus, Au Gratin with Cheese, and Pommes Frites	€ 15,90
<b>Piccata Milanese</b> AICIG Escalope from Veal breaded in Egg and Parmesan, with Spaghetti in Tomato Sauce	€ 18,90
Grilled Plate from Turkey, Pork and Veal <sup>G</sup> with Pommes Frites	€ 18,90
Steaktoast from Pork Al C Escalope from Pork on toasted Bread, Onions, Cocktail Sauce and fried Egg with mixed Salad Steaktoast from Turkey (€ 2,00 extra charge)	€ 16,90
Chicken Wings A with Roast Potato and mixed Salad	€ 16,90
Calamari Fritti DTR fried Squid Rings on Salad	€ 11,90
King Prawns en Brochette <sup>B</sup> with Vegetable-Rice	€ 19,90

Prices are in Euro including taxes. Changes reserved.

Pizzeria & Cafe La Vida

#### Small Plates

Ham-Cheese-Toast Alg with Ketchup and Mayonnaise	€ 4,90
Ham-Cheese-Toast and mixed Salad Alg with Ketchup and Mayonnaise	€ 7,90
<b>1 Pair of Frankfurter Sausage and Bread</b> AIGIM with Ketchup or Mayonnaise	€ 4,90
Grilled Sausages Alg with French Fries	€ 7,90
Portion of French fries	€ 5,50
Desserts	
Homemade Tiramisu AlFIG	€ 5,50
Apple-Strudel <sup>^</sup> Apple-Strudel with 2 scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream <sup>^\G</sup>	€ 4,50 € 6,90
Topfenstrudel (Strudel with soft quark cheese) <sup>A</sup>   <sup>G</sup> Topfenstrudel with 2 scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream <sup>A G</sup>	€ 4,90 € 7,50
Hot Chocolate-Nut Cake AICIFIGIH with 1 scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream	€ 7,50
Chocolate Soufflé ALCIFIGIH with Berries and Vanilla Ice Cream	€ 7,90
Nutella Calzone AICIFIGIH	€ 8,90
Pancakes AICIG 2 Pieces with Cones of Ice Cream	€ 7,90
Irish Coffee <sup>G</sup>	€ 8,50

Every Meal on the Menu can be ordered to-go!

Enjoy your Meal!



# Pizzeria & Cafe La Vida

#### Pizzeria & Cafe La Vida

5671 Bruck | Glocknerstraße 29 Tel. 0043 (0)6545 / 6443-0 E-Mail: la-vida@sbg.at www.lavida-bruck.at

**Opening Hours:** Monday - Sunday: 10:00 am - 11:45 pm

#### **Kitchen Hours:**

11:00 am - 2:00 pm and 5:00 - 10:00 pm Sundays throughout from 11:00 am - 10:00 pm

**Tuesday: closing day** 

#### Lunch-Menu:

Monday - Friday 11:00 am - 2:00 pm only .... € **10,90** 

#### Allergen-Information

- A Cereal containing Gluten, in particular Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oat or Hybrid Seed
- **B** Crustaceans and Products obtained therefrom
- C Egg von Poultry and Products obtained therefrom
- D Fish and Products obtained therefrom
- **E** Peanuts and Products obtained therefrom
- F Soybeans and Products obtained therefrom
- **G** Milk or Lactose, every kind of Livestock-Milk Products obtained therefrom
- H Edible Nuts
- L Celeriac and Products obtained therefrom
- M Mustard and Products obtained therefrom
- N Sesame Seed and Products obtained therefrom
- **O** Sulphites
- P Products from Lupines
- **R** Molluscs e.g. Shells, Oysters, Escargots and Products obtained therefrom